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2018-19 Standing Committees

Sorted by MASE Area & Last Name

Business Partnership Committee
The Business Partnership Committee recruits MASE business partner members; monitors business partner member relationships; reviews and makes recommendations to the MASE
Board of Directors regarding business partner membership benefits; and performs other similar duties at the direction of the President or Board.

Area
F-1
F-2
F-2

G

First Name
Erin
Wendy
Cheryl
Elizabeth
John

Last Name
Toninato
Cirksena
Hall

Orme

Klaber

Title

Director-Region 9

Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Education

MASE Executive Director

Professional Development Committee
The Professional Development Committee develops and provides high quality professional development opportunities to MASE members and to other current and future special
education leaders; coordinates fund raising activities with the Benson/Stenswick Scholarship Program and Minnesota Special Education Leaders Foundation (MNSELF); acts as a
liaison between the Board and MINSELF; and performs similar duties as directed by the President or Board.
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Co-Chairs:

Melanie Kray

Holle Spessard
First Name Last Name
Kyle Erickson
Michele Mogen
Jackie Ward
Michelle Bethke Kaliher
Shannon Erickson
Dessica Veum

Nan Records
Sarah Mittelstadt
Cheryl Hall

Cheryl Johnson
Sara Pratt

Anna Braun
Lindsay Engberg
Kristen Johnson
Alecia Mobley
Kori Ryan
Marcia Walker
Deb Anderson
Kelly Dietrich
Michelle Ferris

Julie Fred

Amy Johnson
Heidi Nistler
Laura Seifert-Hertling
Sara Stack
Chad Williams
John Klaber

Director of Special Education

Director of Special Services

Title

Director of Special Education

Ass't Director of Special Education
Ass't. Director of Special Services
Director of Student Support Services
Director of Special Education
Special Education Director
Regional Low Incidence Facilitator
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Executive Director

Ass't. Director of Special Education
Special Education Supervisor
Special Education Coordinator
Special Services Supervisor
Director of Student Services
Director of Special Education
Educational Support Coordinator
Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education

Exec. Dir. Student Support Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services

Special Services Supervisor
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Education
Director of Special Services

MASE Executive Director

District/Organization

SC Service Cooperative
Owatonna Schools
Northfield Public Schools
Creatively Focused

MASE

SW Metro Intermediate District 288
Tri-City United Schools

District/Organization

Northwest Regional Interdistrict
Bemidji Regional Interdistrict Council
Duluth Schools

Alexandria School District

Fergus Falls Area Sp. Ed. Cooperative
Lakes Country Service Cooperative
Nat'l Joint Powers Alliance

Southern Plains Education Cooperative
Northfield Public Schools

Goodhue County Education District
Northfield Public Schools

South Washington County Schools
Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan Schools
South Washington County Schools
Roseville Area Schools

Indigo Education

Columbia Heights Public Schools
Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools

MN Transitions Charter School
Minnetonka Public Schools
Shakopee Public Schools

New Prague Area Schools

Shakopee Public Schools

Fridley Public Schools

Minneapolis Public Schools

Jordan Public Schools

MASE

Email

etoninato@mnscsc.org
wcirksena@owatonna.k12.mn.us
chall@northfieldschools.org
elizabeth@creativelyfocused.org

jpklaber@gmail.com

mkray@swmetro.k12.mn.us

hspessard@tcu2905.us

Email

kerickson@nwric.com
mmogen@bric.k12.mn.us
jackie.ward@isd709.org
mkaliher@alexandria.k12.mn.us
serickson@fergusotters.org
dveum@Icsc.org
nan.records@njpacoop.org
sarah.mittelstadt@southernplainsedcoop.org
chall@northfieldschools.org
cjohnson@gced.k12.mn.us
spratt@northfieldschools.org
abraunl@sowashco.org
lindsay.engberg@district196.org
kjohnson19@sowashco.org
alecia.mobley@isd623.org
kryan@indigoed.org
walkerm@colheights.k12.mn.us
danderson@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us
kdietrich@emailmtcs.org
michelle.ferris@minnetonka.k12.mn.us
jmenden@shakopee.k12.mn.us
avandenberg@isd721.org
hnistler@shakopee.k12.mn.us
laura.seifert@fridley.k12.mn.us
sara.stack@mpls.k12.mn.us
cwilliams@isd717.org
jpklaber@gmail.com



Nominating Committee

The Nominating Committee recruits and recommends MASE officer candidates; nominates recognition or award recipients; supports a system for awarding scholarships; and
performs similar duties as directed by the President or Board.

F-2
F-2

Membership Committee

Chair:
Mary

First Name
Eva
Shannon
Simoine
Nan

Erin
Wendy
Cheryl
Cheryl
Melissa
Darren

John

Clarkson

Last Name
Pohl
Erickson
Bolin
Records
Toninato
Cirksena
Hall
Johnson
Schaller
Kermes

Klaber

Exec. Director of Special Programs

Title

Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education
Executive Director

Regional Low Incidence Facilitator
Director-Region 9

Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Executive Director

Director of Special Education
Superintendent

MASE Executive Director

Richfield Public Schools

District/Organization

PAWN Special Education

Fergus Falls Area Sp. Ed. Cooperative
Mid-State Education District

Nat'l Joint Powers Alliance

SC Service Cooperative

Owatonna Schools

Northfield Public Schools

Goodhue County Education District
Intermediate School District 917
SW Metro Intermediate #288-06
MASE

mary.clarkson@rpsmn.org

Email
epohl@parkrapids.k12.mn.us
serickson@fergusotters.org
sbolin@midstate.k12.mn.us
nan.records@njpacoop.org
etoninato@mnscsc.org
wcirksena@owatonna.k12.mn.us
chall@northfieldschools.org
cjohnson@gced.k12.mn.us
melissa.schaller@isd917.org
dkermes@swmetro.k12.mn.us

jpklaber@gmail.com

The Membership Committee designs and implements a recruitment plan to increase MASE membership; evaluates and recommends member services to the Board; provides
membership updates periodically to the Board; and performs similar duties as directed by the President or Board.

Chair:

Wendy Cirksena
First Name Last Name
Kyle Erickson
Mary Palmer
Erin Toninato
Tami Alphs
Cheryl Hall
Sarah McGuire
Kelly Dietrich
John Klaber

Director of Special Services

Title

Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education
Director-Region 9

Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Special Services Coordinator
Director of Special Education

MASE Executive Director

Strategic Planning Committee
The Strategic Planning Committee reviews the progress, reports and makes recommendations to the Board regarding the MASE Strategic Plan; annually reviews the Constitution and
Bylaws for consistency with current practice and alignment with the Strategic Plan; drafts necessary and appropriate changes to the Constitution and Bylaws for consideration by

the Board; and performs similar duties as directed by the President or Board.

F-2

Area
B

D
F-1
G

Chair:

Cheryl Hall

First Name Last Name
Jackie Ward
Simoine Bolin
Sarah Mittelstadt
Kristen Johnson
Alecia Mobley
Michelle Ferris

John Klaber

Director of Special Services

Title

Ass't. Director of Special Services
Executive Director

Director of Special Services

Special Services Supervisor
Director of Student Services

Exec. Dir. Student Support Services

MASE Executive Director

Owatonna Schools

District/Organization
Northwest Regional Interdistrict
SWWC Service Cooperative

SC Service Cooperative

Albert Lea Area Schools
Northfield Public Schools
Owatonna Schools

MN Transitions Charter School

MASE

Northfield Public Schools

District/Organization

Duluth Schools

Mid-State Education District

Southern Plains Education Cooperative
South Washington County Schools
Roseville Area Schools

Minnetonka Public Schools

MASE

wcirksena@owatonna.k12.mn.us

Email

kerickson@nwric.com
mary.palmer@swsc.org
etoninato@mnscsc.org
tami.alphs@alschools.org
chall@northfieldschools.org
smcguire@owatonna.k12.mn.us
kdietrich@emailmtcs.org

jpklaber@gmail.com

chall@northfieldschools.org

Email

jackie.ward@isd709.org
sbolin@midstate.k12.mn.us
sarah.mittelstadt@southernplainsedcoop.org
kjohnson19@sowashco.org
alecia.mobley@isd623.org
michelle.ferris@minnetonka.k12.mn.us

jpklaber@gmail.com



Legislative Committee
The Legislative Committee annually develops the MASE Legislative Platform; responds to proposed legislation, regulations and rules at federal and state level; and performs similar
duties as directed by the President or Board.

Co-Chairs:
D Jamie
E Diane

Area First Name

Nord

McCarron

Last Name

c Michelle
C Todd

D Janell

D Amy

D Alicia
F-2 Wendy
F-2  Cheryl
F-2  Cheryl

F-2 Lauren
Kimberly
Marcy
Lisa
Melissa
Bev
Michelle
Kate
Julie
Amy
Jody
Laura
Sara

Chad
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John
Brad

Bethke Kaliher
Travis
Bullard
Green
Jepsen
Cirksena
Hall
Johnson
Whiteford
Chalmers
Doud
Ouren
Schaller
Zelinski
Cuka
Emmons
Fred
Johnson
Remsing
Seifert-Hertling
Stack
Williams
Klaber
Lundell

Executive Director

Director of Special Education

Title

Director of Student Support Services
Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education
Director of Special Education
Executive Director

Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Executive Director

Special Education Coordinator
Director of Special Services
Ass't. Superintendent
Special Education Supervisor
Director of Special Education
Director of Student Services
Special Education Supervisor
Director of Student Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Services
Director of Special Education
Director of Special Services
MASE Executive Director
MASE Lobbyist

Federal Advocacy Committee

The Federal Advocacy Committee annually develops a Federal Advocacy Platform for the approval by the MASE Board; responds to proposed legislation, regulation and/or rules at
the Federal level; and performs other similar duties at the direction of the President or Board.

Co-Chairs:
F-2  Cheryl
H Darren

Area First Name

Hall

Kermes

Last Name

C Michelle
F-2  Wendy
H Michelle
G Marcy
F-2  Cheryl
F-2  Sarah

H Jennifer
E Mary

D Nan

H Jody

G Melissa
B Jackie

F-2  Lauren
H Chad
John

Bethke Kaliher
Cirksena
Cuka
Doud
Johnson
McGuire
Mclintyre
Palmer
Records
Remsing
Schaller
Ward
Whiteford
Williams

Klaber

Director of Special Services

Superintendent

Title

Director of Student Support Services
Director of Special Services

Special Education Supervisor

Ass't. Superintendent

Executive Director

Special Services Coordinator
Executive Director of Student Services
Director of Special Education
Regional Low Incidence Facilitator
Director of Special Services

Director of Special Education

Ass't. Director of Special Services
Special Education Coordinator
Director of Special Services

MASE Executive Director

St. Croix River Education District

SWWC Service Cooperative

District/Organization

Alexandria School District

Midwest Special Education Cooperative
MAWSECO

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools
Benton-Stearns Education District
Owatonna Schools

Northfield Public Schools

Goodhue County Education District

jnord@scred.k12.mn.us

diane.mccarron@swsc.org

Email
mkaliher@alexandria.k12.mn.us
ttravis@morris.k12.mn.us
jbullard@mawseco.k12.mn.us
amygreen@bhmschools.org
ajepsen@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
wcirksena@owatonna.k12.mn.us
chall@northfieldschools.org

cjohnson@gced.k12.mn.us

Cannon Valley Special Education Coopera lwhiteford@cannonvalleyspecialed.org

Farmington Area Public Schools
West St. Paul-Mendota Hgts-Eagan
White Bear Lake Area Schools
Intermediate School District 917
Mounds View Public Schools
Eastern Carver County Schools
Osseo Area Schools

Shakopee Public Schools

New Prague Area Schools
Wayzata Public Schools

Fridley Public Schools
Minneapolis Public Schools
Jordan Public Schools

MASE

Schools for Equity in Education

Northfield Public Schools
SW Metro Intermediate #288-06

District/Organization
Alexandria School District
Owatonna Schools

Eastern Carver County Schools

kchalmers@farmington.k12.mn.us
marcy.doud@isd197.org
lisa.ouren@isd624.org
melissa.schaller@isd917.org
bev.zelinski@moundsviewschools.org
cukam@district112.org
emmonsk@district279.org
jmenden@shakopee.k12.mn.us
avandenberg@isd721.org
jody.remsing@wayzataschools.org
laura.seifert@fridley.k12.mn.us
sara.stack@mpls.k12.mn.us
cwilliams@isd717.org
jpklaber@gmail.com

brad.lundell@schoolsforequity.org

chall@northfieldschools.org

dkermes@swmetro.k12.mn.us

Email
mkaliher@alexandria.k12.mn.us
wcirksena@owatonna.k12.mn.us

cukam@district112.org

West St. Paul-Mendota Hgts-Eagan Area ¢ marcy.doud@isd197.org

Goodhue County Education District
Owatonna Schools

Bloomington Public Schools
SWWC Service Cooperative

Nat'l Joint Powers Alliance
Wayzata Public Schools
Intermediate School District 917

Duluth Schools

cjohnson@gced.k12.mn.us
smcguire@owatonna.k12.mn.us
jmcintyre@isd271.org
mary.palmer@swsc.org
nan.records@njpacoop.org
jody.remsing@wayzataschools.org
melissa.schaller@isd917.org

jackie.ward@isd709.org

Cannon Valley Special Education Coopera lwhiteford@cannonvalleyspecialed.org

Jordan Public Schools

MASE

cwilliams@isd717.org
jpklaber@gmail.com



